
 

December 2022 @ Your Library 

THIS MONTH 
450 South Jefferson 

Brownsburg; IN 46112 
www.bburglibrary.net 

317-852-3167 
 

BUILDING & 
CURBSIDE HOURS 
Monday - Thursday  

9 a.m. to 8 p.m. 
Friday 

9 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
Saturday 

9 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
Sunday 

1 p.m. to 5 p.m. 

 Our monthly Library 
Board meetings are 

open to any who wish to 
attend. This month’s 

meeting will be held on: 
   

December 19; 6:30 PM 

 

 
Book Babies (ages 0-2) 
Mondays; December 5 & 12; 10 AM 
Teddy Bears (ages 2-3 1/2) 
Tuesdays; December 6 & 13; 10 AM 
Family Time  (ages 0-3 1/2) 
Wednesdays; December 7 & 14; 10 AM 
 
 
 
 

Preschool Storytime 
Tuesdays; December 6 & 13; 10 AM  
Tuesdays; December 6 & 13; 1 PM 
Wednesdays; December 7 & 14; 10 AM 
Get Ready for Kindergarten (4 1/2-6) 
Monday, December 12; 1 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

First Chapter Friday 
Friday, December 9; 4:30 PM 
Lego Club 
Wednesday, December 14; 4 PM 
Paws to Read 
Saturday, December 17; 11 AM 
Birdseed Christmas Trees 
Tuesday, December 20; 1 PM 
Elf Stuck on a Shelf: STEM Lab 
Wednesday, December 21; 4:30 PM 
Party Like It’s 1969! 
Thursday, December 29; 1 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Hot Cocoa & Canvas  
Thursday, December 1; 6 PM 
Teen Council  
Monday, December 5; 6 PM 
Coloring, Crafting & Cartoons  
Monday, December 12; 6 PM 
 
 

ITTY BITTY  
(Ages 0-3 1/2) 

PRESCHOOL 
(Ages 3 1/2 –6) 

SCHOOL AGE 
Grades K-5 

Thursday Book Club 
Thursday, December 1; 1 PM 
Green Wrapping 
Tuesday, December 6; 6 PM 
Westside Wordsmiths 
Monday, December 12; 6 PM 
Tuesday Book Club 
Tuesday, December 13; 1 PM 
Versiti Blood Drive 
Wednesday, December 14; 2 PM 
Round Table Readers 
Wednesday, December 21; 6:30 PM 
Branches Genealogy Group 
Thursday, December 29; 2 PM 

 
Itty Bitty (0-3 1/2)/Preschool (3 1/2-6) 
Storytime Shorts: Feeling 
Thankful 
Monday, December 5 
Preschool (3 1/2-6) 
Gingerbread Land T&M 
Thursday, December 15 
Teen (Grades 6-12) 
Winter Wonderland T&M 
Thursday, December 8; 6 PM 
VIRTUAL Cooking Club 
Thursday, December 15; 6 PM 

Animal Tales 
Wednesday, December 7; 4 PM 
Noon Year’s Eve Eve 
Storytime 
Wednesday, December 30; 11:30 
AM 

FAMILY 

ADULT 
Ages 18+ 

VIRTUAL/ 
TAKE & MAKE (T&M) 

VIRTUAL Zumba® Gold 
& Fitness** 
Mondays & Thursdays; 9 AM 
Saturdays; 8 AM  
VIRTUAL Zumba® Gold 
Express/Gold Chair** 
Wednesdays; 9AM  
Saturdays; 8 AM  
** Virtual Zumba classes are 
available online for 24 hours 

TWEEN/TEEN 
Grades 6-8/Grades 9-12,  

up to age 19 

CLOSINGS 
Friday, December 24— 
Monday, December 26 
Friday, December 30— 

Monday, January 2 


